
Model Product Type

FBS‐200 single door

FBS‐400 double door

GC‐200 single door

GC‐400 double door

CC‐200 single door

CC‐400 double door

170x90x50

180x55x50

190x90x50

200x55x45

210x90x50

Endoscope Cabinet

The inner tendon of the storage cabinet is made of stainless steel materials. The soft
mirror cabinet is designed with a endoscopic suspension system made of transparent
acrylic. Prevent collisions with each other. And the lower parts are lifted to meet the
demand for endoscopic storage of different sizes.

Colono

Gastro

Respiratory

UV lamp, Biopsy

hook,tangential

ventilation turbines

FeaturesSpecification(mm)

170x55x50

 
srl, 

www.esse3.dreamgest.com
danielec@esse3-medical.com

(AT)




