

Endoscope Cabinet



The inner tendon of the storage cabinet is made of stainless steel materials. The soft mirror cabinet is designed with a endoscopic suspension system made of transparent acrylic. Prevent collisions with each other. And the lower parts are lifted to meet the demand for endoscopic storage of different sizes.

Model	Product	Туре	Specification(mm)	Features
FBS-200	Respiratory	single door	170x55x50	UV lamp, Biopsy hook,tangential ventilation turbines
FBS-400		double door	170x90x50	
GC-200	Gastro	single door	180x55x50	
GC-400		double door	190x90x50	
CC-200	Colono	single door	200x55x45	
CC-400		double door	210x90x50	